

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 2994 OF 2014

Vinod Madhav Raut And 3 OrsPetitioner

V/S

Brihanmumbai Municipal Corporation And2Respondent

Ors.

Mahendra Mukund Agavekar For Petitioner

Ms. Vandana Mahadik for respondent

CORAM : A.S. OKA &

SMT. VIBHA VASANT KANKANWADI, JJ

DATE : 20th June, 2017

P.C. :

Registry to verify and place the matter before the appropriate Court.

(ASSOCIATE)