

JYOTI
RAJESH
MANE

Digitally signed
by JYOTI RAJESH
MANE
Date: 2025.12.08
10:23:46 +0530

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY

ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION

WRIT PETITION NO.2994 OF 2014

Vinod M. Raut & Ors. ...Petitioners
Versus
M.C.G.B. & Ors. ...Respondents
Mr. Balkrishna G. Tangsali i/b. Ditendra Mishra, for Petitioners.

CORAM: G. S. KULKARNI &
AARTI SATHE, JJ.

DATE: 4th December 2025

P.C.

1. Not on board. Taken on board.
2. Time to carry out amendment is extended by two weeks.

(AARTI SATHE, J.)

(G. S. KULKARNI, J.)